## The Montessori School of Camden

## Fee Schedule Worksheet 2018-2019

Block I: Instructional F	ees (check app	licable box)			
Check Program:					
	Primary	Primary			
	8:00-11:30	All-Day			
☐ Annual Plan	\$3,500	\$5,480			
Monthly Pmt Plan	\$3,600	\$5,580			
Late Entry Date					
Late Entry Total*					
NOTES					
*Administrative Assistant ca	alculates Instructio	nal Fees for late ent	try on a per diem bas	sis	
Block II: Optional Fees	s (check applica	ıble box)			
<ul> <li>Nappers: ☐ Sleep mat (\$15); ☐ XXL Ziploc Bag (\$5):</li> </ul>				Nap Items \$	
· School Lunch Fee (TBA)				School lunch \$	
· School Year Extend	ded Day Plans (F	Plan D free with Pl	lan A, B or C):		
☐ Plan A (11:30	to 3:00 pm) -		\$2,232		
☐ Plan B (3:00 to 6 pm) -			\$1,913		
☐ Plan C (11:30 am to 6 pm) -			\$3,945		
☐ Plan D only (7:30 to 8:00 am) -			\$319	Extended Day Plan \$	
· Intersession Fees (from Intersession Fee Schedule Worksheet)				Intersession \$	
Donation for PAC of	perations (sugge	ested \$20):		PAC \$	
· Logo Items:		•		Logo Items \$	
*ED/hour - \$4.20, calculated by the half-hour				Total Optional Fees:	
	-			•	
Block III: Payment Cal	culations				
A. Total Fees (from Blo			\$		
B. Incidental Fee (\$30,	due w/contract):		\$	 Total (A + B) \$	
C. Other Deductions no	,		\$	memo , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
				D. Balance of Fees Due: \$	
Block IV: Office Use O	nly				
Payment Options	•				
☐ Annual: Deposit 10°	% w/ contract an	d pay balance due	e in full by July 1	Total*	
☐ Monthly: Deposit \$					
* Total Equals amount on L			,,		
	=	(			
Preferred statement de	livery method:	⊒ U.S. Mail			
	-	best email to r     best email to r	each me		